
New look.
Same delicious recipes. 
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Flavours

Apple 90 Yes 50 0 12 11 0 15 125 10

Orange 90 Yes 50 0 12 8 0,4 15 200 10

Grape 90 No 70 0 19 18 0 20 75 10

Cranberry 120 Yes 60 0 15 14 0 10 40 10

Orange Pineapple 90 Yes 50 0 13 10 0,4 10 225 20

Prune 90 Yes 70 0 16 13 0,5 10 225 20

FLAVOURS

APPLE

ORANGE

GRAPE

CRANBERRY

ORANGE PINEAPPLE

PRUNE

058056720502

058056720557

058056720533

058056720519

058056720571

058056720588

PRODUCT CODE DISTRIBUTOR CODE

PACKAGING: 96 X 114 mL

Cases/Row: 7
Rows/Pallet: 5
Cases/Pallet: 36

Height: 9 in. / 22.86 cm 
Lenght: 19 in. / 48.26 cm 
Width: 13.25 in. / 33.655 cm 
Weight: 28.233 lb / 12.806206 kg 

PALLET
PATTERN

CASE
DIMENSION

Chilled 
Packaging 96 x 114 mL 
Nutritional facts
per 114 mL

Fairlee now has a fresh new look that remains true to its purpose: deliver the basics you
can count on to better equip and inspire you.

Fairlee, basics you can count on!

 + Instantly recognizable and quick flavour identification.

 + Convenient pack and easy-to-serve products.

 + Wide variety of flavours
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